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BRASS CAPILLARY	

Product Specifications

Elbow FI X Cap No. 14

Features

Watermark Approved 

DR Brass

Tested and certified to AS 3688

Sizing Chart (MM)Sizing Chart (MM)

L H W TH1 TH2

AW383 34 30 26 Rp 1/2" 15OD

AW397 44 24 26 Rp 1/2" 20OD

AW385 46 25 32 Rp 3/4" 20OD

AW398 47 32 34 Rp 1" 25OD

AW399 54 33 42 Rp 1" 25OD

Specifications

Working temperature 1°C - 99°C

Maximum pressure 1600kPa

Material ChartMaterial Chart

Part Material

Elbow DR Brass

34

29

AW383

397

TH2

H

L

TH1

W


